Place

O 00 N O U1 W WN -

DS DA D PA D WWWWWWWWWWNNDNNNNDNNNNNRPRRPRRPERRRERRRRPRE
U b WNEFPOOOONOULPEAEWNREROOVOONOSGTULPEEWNEOOOLNOULPEWNEDO

Last
1 Grant
1 Potter
2 Colcisca
2 Radu MD
1 Gandley
1 Gullakson
1 Gould
1 Davis
1 Mesarovich
1 Bailey
1 Hayden
1 Cramerus
1 Moore
1 Howes
1 Eldridge
1 Colgate
1 Connor
1 Moore
1 Hughes
1 Harmon
1 McKinney
1 Ruder
1 Meng
1 Hilliard
1 Cole
1 Cramerus
1 Culler
1 Hill
1 Aron
1 Powell
1 Rothfus
1 Sette
1 Stein
1 Swanson
1 McGrew
1 Leadley
1 McPheeters
1 Reiss
1 Billings
1 Davis
1 Borfitz
1 Nissan
1 Pitzel
1 Rouse
1 Moore

First
James C
Joshua M
Tudor M
Andrew
LeoT
Dane E
Max J
Andrew M
Stefan M
Nathan W
SamE
Matthew P
ZacharyJ
David T
Darrell
Kenneth E
Ryan T
Michael T
Christophe
William D
Christophe
Robert W
Eagon
Grayson
Matthew
Pieter F
Michael D
Tom R
Keith E
Kevin
BenJ
Alessandro
Timothy A
David
John F
Scott
Isaac A
Albert M
Jordan
Hugh M
Kevin
Michael
John E
Joseph T
Samuel J

Division
COLORADO
ST. LOUIS
OKLAHOMA
LONG ISLND
UTAH/S.IDA
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
ALABAMA
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
GULFCST TX
MICHIGAN
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
NEVADA
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
NEW MEXICO
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
NEW MEXICO
KANSAS

IOWA

IOWA

SAN DIEGO
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
KANSAS

NEW JERSEY
KANSAS
ALABAMA
COLORADO
METRO NYC
KANSAS
CONNECTCUT
MICHIGAN

Classification
C2011
B2011
C2011
U
C2011
C2011
D2011
C2010
B2011
C2011
C2011
E2011
U
C2011
C2011
E2010
C2011
C2010
D2011
C2009
E2011
D2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
E2010
C2011
C2010
C2010
C2011
E2011
C2008
D2008
u
C2011
C2010
U
E2011
C2009
D2010
E2009
E2011
D2009
E2010
U

New Rating/B3
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
C11
Cl1
Cl11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Grant James C COLORADO USA C 2011
2 Potter Joshua M ST. LOUIS USA B 2011
3T Colcisca Tudor M OKLAHOMA USA C 2011
3T Radu MD Andrew LONG ISLND USA U
5 Gandley Leo T UTAH/S . I1DA USA C 2011
6 Gullakson Dane E GATEWAY FL USA C 2011
7 Gould Max J NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
8 Davis Andrew M ALABAMA USA C 2010
9 Mesarovich Stefan M NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
10 Bailey Nathan W METRO NYC USA C 2011
11 Hayden Sam E CAPITOL USA C 2011
12 Cramerus Matthew P GULFCST TX USA E 2011
13 Moore Zachary J MICHIGAN USA U
14 Howes David T NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
15 Eldridge Darrell COLORADO USA C 2011
16 Colgate Kenneth E NEVADA USA E 2010
17 Connor Ryan T NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
18 Moore Michael T OREGON USA C 2010
19 Hughes Christophe NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
20 Harmon William D NEW MEXI1CO USA C 2009
21 McKinney Christophe NEWENGLAND USA E 2011
22 Ruder Robert W KANSAS USA D 2011
23 Meng Eagon NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
24 Hilliard Grayson NORTH TEX USA B 2011
25 Cole Matthew GEORGIA USA C 2011
26 Cramerus Pieter F GULFCST TX USA E 2010
27 Culler Michael D NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
28 Hill Tom R NEW MEXI1CO USA C 2010
29 Aron Keith E KANSAS USA C 2010
30 Powell Kevin 10WA USA C 2011
31 Rothfus Ben J 10WA USA E 2011
32 Sette Alessandro SAN DIEGO USA C 2008
33 Stein Timothy A LONG ISLND USA D 2008
34 Swanson David ILLINOIS USA U
35 McGrew John F NORTH CA USA C 2011
36 Leadley Scott WESTERN NY USA C 2010
37 McPheeters Isaac A KANSAS USA U
38 Reiss Albert M NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
39 Billings Jordan KANSAS USA C 2009
40 Davis Hugh M ALABAMA USA D 2010
41 Borfitz Kevin COLORADO USA E 2009
42 Nissan Michael METRO NYC USA E 2011
43 Pitzel John E KANSAS USA D 2009
44 Rouse Joseph T CONNECTCUT USA E 2010
45 Moore Samuel J MICHIGAN USA U

Number of A"O0
Number of B"4
Number of C"21
Number of D"6
Number of E"9
Number of U"5

12/12/11 15:39:25
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

c
3

ook kX b b 3k X b o 3k X b b ok X b b 3k X % b R X X b b ok X X b R % X X b ok X X F ok % X

Fencer
Meng, Eagon
Potter,Joshua M
Mesarovich,S
Hilliard,G
Grant,James C
Bailey,Nathan W
McGrew,John F
Colcisca,Tudor M
Gullakson,Dane E
Culler,Michael D
Cole,Matthew
Hayden,Sam E
Howes,David T
Gandley,Leo T
Eldridge,D
Connor,Ryan T
Powell,Kevin
Aron,Keith E
Davis,Andrew M
Hill,Tom R
Moore,Michael T
Leadley,Scott
Harmon,William D
Billings,Jordan
Sette,A
Hughes,C
Ruder,Robert W
Gould,Max J
Davis,Hugh M
Pitzel,John E
Stein,Timothy A
Cramerus,M
McKinney,C
Nissan,Michael
Rothfus,Ben J
Reiss,Albert M
Rouse,Joseph T
Colgate,K
Cramerus,P
Borfitz,Kevin
Moore,Zachary J
Radu MD,Andrew
Swanson,David
McPheeters, I
Moore,Samuel J

Club
PENTA

BSF
GBFC
SDFA
FENCERS
EBFG
NWAFC

PENTA

DUNWOODY

CHCHASE

MORRIS /BERHSCL
SALTLKFC /SDE/UVSF
NORCOLO

RI FA&C

DESMOINES

KCFC

HUNTSVL

NMFF /LOSALAMOS
NWFC /MARX
RCHSTER

FIVERINGS

CAS

R1 FA&C

WICHITA

ESPADA

HUNTSVL

FIVERINGS
MISSIONFC /LNGISLF
ALLIANCEFA
BOSTNFC
FENCERS
DESMOINES
LFU

1CONN
DESERTBL
ALLIANCEFA
DFC

GRAFA

/CCHSFC

ILLINOIS /PEORIA

GRAFA

Division
NEWENGLAND
ST. LOUIS
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
OKLAHOMA
GATEWAY FL
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
UTAH/S. IDA
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
10WA
KANSAS
ALABAMA
NEW MEXI1CO
OREGON
WESTERN NY
NEW MEXICO
KANSAS
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
ALABAMA
KANSAS
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
10WA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
NEVADA
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
MICHIGAN
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS
KANSAS
MICHIGAN

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

CCCCcaommmMmMmMMMMMMOOUOUOTUOOO0O0000000000000000000TWTWW T

Rank Class Year Index

2011 1902
2011 1902
2011 1907
2011 1908
2011 2900
2011 2901
2011 2901
2011 2902
2011 2903
2011 2904
2011 2905
2011 2907
2011 2907
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2909
2011 2909
2010 2920
2010 2920
2010 2923
2010 2925
2010 2927
2009 2941
2009 2949
2008 2962
2011 3901
2011 3905
2011 3909
2010 3924
2009 3946
2008 3967
2011 4902
2011 4903
2011 4904
2011 4905
2011 4906
20104920
20104923
2010 4928
2009 4946

12/712/11 15:39:35



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Bookwalter,Tim/Shanahan,Kevin Pool 2(Random) Baumgart,Gerrie/Seidel,J
Gandley,Leo T SALTLKFC /SDE/UVSF UTAH/S.I1DA USA Potter,Joshua M ST. LOUIS USA
Pitzel,John E FIVERINGS KANSAS USA Davis,Hugh M HUNTSVL ALABAMA USA
Gould,Max J ESPADA NEW JERSEY USA Howes,David T MORRIS /BERHSCL NEW JERSEY USA
Eldridge,D NORCOLO COLORADO USA Connor,Ryan T RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Meng, Eagon PENTA NEWENGLAND USA Stein,Timothy A MISSIONFC /LNGISLF LONG ISLND USA
Radu MD,Andrew LONG ISLND USA Moore,Zachary J GRAFA MICHIGAN USA
Swanson,David ILLINOIS /PEORIA ILLINOIS USA McPheeters, I KANSAS USA
Pool 3(Random) Cochrane,Bob/Medalis,C Pool 4(Random) Shumate, Sean/Gluck,Alexander
Borfitz,Kevin DFC COLORADO  USA Sette,A CAS SAN DIEGO USA
Ruder ,Robert W WICHITA KANSAS USA Cole,Matthew DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA
Mesarovich,S BSF NEWENGLAND USA Hilliard,G GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Cramerus,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Hughes,C RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Hayden,Sam E CHCHASE CAPITOL USA Aron,Keith E KCFC KANSAS USA
Powell,Kevin DESMOINES 10WA USA Cramerus,P ALLITANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Moore,Samuel J GRAFA MICHIGAN USA
Pool 5(Random) Frye,Mary/Mahmoud, Samir M Pool 6(Random) Alperstein,D/White,Ben
Davis,Andrew M HUNTSVL ALABAMA USA Billings,Jordan FIVERINGS KANSAS USA
Grant,James C SDFA COLORADO USA McKinney,C BOSTNFC  /CCHSFC NEWENGLAND USA
Nissan,Michael FENCERS METRO NYC USA Gullakson,Dane E GATEWAY FL USA
Culler,Michael D PENTA NEWENGLAND USA Bailey,Nathan W FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Harmon,William D NEW MEXICO USA Hill,Tom R NMFF /LOSALAMOS NEW MEXICO USA
Colgate,K DESERTBL NEVADA USA Rouse,Joseph T 1CONN CONNECTCUT USA
Pool 7(Random) Gamal el Din,Hana/Loomis,Janet
Rothfus,Ben J DESMOINES 10WA USA
Moore,Michael T NWFC /MARX OREGON USA
Leadley,Scott RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Colcisca,Tudor M NWAFC OKLAHOMA  USA
McGrew,John F EBFG NORTH CA USA
Reiss,Albert M LFU NEW JERSEY USA

12/712/11 22:47:19



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:29:14 Time Out: 22:45:10; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gandley,Leo T 4 28 24 4 3
2 Pitzel,John E O 19 30 |-11 7
3 Gould,Max J 3 19 20 -1 5
4 Eldridge,D 3 23 24 -1 4
5 Meng,Eagon 4 24 |18 2
6 Radu MD,Andrew 4 27 21 1
7 Swanson,David 3 23 |26 -3 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12712711 22:45:10



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:30:21 Time Out: 22:45:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Potter,Joshua M 3 23 24 -1 5
2 Davis,Hugh M 1 22 29 -7 7
3 Howes,David T 3 23 222 1 4
4 Connor,Ryan T 6 30 20 10 1
5 Stein,Timothy A 3 25 24 3
6 Moore,Zachary J 3 27 25 2 2
7 McPheeters,I 2 21 27 -6 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/712/11 22:45:11



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:44:40 Time Out: 22:45:11; v T TR TI PL

1 Borfitz,Kevin 1 14 29 |-15 6
2 Ruder,Robert W 4 27 |18 9 2
3 Mesarovich,S 6 30 |14 16 1
4 Cramerus,M 4 24 |20 4
5 Hayden,Sam E 4 22 |17 3
6 Powell ,Kevin 2 20 24 -4 5
7 Moore,Samuel J O 15 30 |-15 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/712/11 22:45:11



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:17:17 Time Out: 22:45:11 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Sette,A O 14 25 |-11 6
2 Cole,Matthew 3 23 |20 3
3 Hilliard,G 3 23 |17 2
4 Hughes,C 4 24 |18 1
5 Aron,Keith E 2 18 23 -5 5
6 Cramerus,P 3 18 17 1 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/712/11 22:45:11



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:16:20 Time Out: 22:45:11 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Davis,Andrew M 2 22 221 1 4
2 Grant,James C 5 24 8 16 1
3 Nissan,Michael O 15 25 |-10 6
4 Culler,Michael D 3 19 21 -2 3
5 Harmon,William D 4 20 |15 5 2
6 Colgate,K 1 13 23 -10 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/712/11 22:45:11



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:14:14 Time Out: 22:45:11 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Billings,Jordan 1 14 24 -10 5
2 McKinney,C 4 24 20 4 2
3 Gullakson,Dane E 3 22 15 7 3
4 Bailey,Nathan W 5 25 12 13 1
5 Hill,Tom R 2 17 19 -2 4
6 Rouse,Joseph T O 13 25 |-12 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/712/11 22:45:11



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7

Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:15:21 Time Out: 22:45:11 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Rothfus,Ben J 1 17 24 -7 6
2 Moore,Michael T 4 18 10 8 P2
3 Leadley,Scott 2 13 222 -9 4
4 Colcisca,Tudor M 5 22 11 11 1
5 McGrew,John F 2 19 19 O 33
6 Reiss,Albert M 1 17 20 -3 b5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/712/11 22:45:11



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

Place

OCoO~NOUORAWNE

Fencer
Mesarovich,S
Grant,James C
Bailey,Nathan W
Colcisca,Tudor M
Connor,Ryan T
Moore,Michael T
Hughes,C
Harmon,William D
McKinney,C
Ruder ,Robert W
Radu MD,Andrew
Meng,Eagon
Hayden,Sam E
Gandley,Leo T
Cramerus,M
Gullakson,Dane E
Hilliard,G
Cole,Matthew
Cramerus,P
Culler,Michael D
Moore,Zachary J
Stein,Timothy A
Howes,David T
Potter,Joshua M
Eldridge,D
Gould,Max J
Swanson,David
Davis,Andrew M
McGrew,John F
Hill,Tom R
Aron,Keith E
Leadley,Scott
Powell ,Kevin
McPheeters, I
Reiss,Albert M
Rothfus,Ben J
Billings,Jordan
Colgate,K
Davis,Hugh M
Borfitz,Kevin
Nissan,Michael
Pitzel,John E
Sette,A
Rouse,Joseph T
Moore,Samuel J

CQOOOORRPEPEPEPENNNNNNNOWOWOWWWWWWWWWARMDMDMIAMRMDIMDIMDIMIMNOOOOO

[N RONGNONONO NG NGO FoNONOEORO NGO NoNoNoRoNoNoONORO RO NG NGO N RoNo N o NoRo N N6 N6 N6 Né Ne)Ne ) ¢, Né el

eNoNojoNoNolooNoloNoololoNoN o ololoNoololoNo ol oloNoN o oloNoNo o oNoNoNoNoNal Sl Sl Sl Dl

VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-800
-800
.800
.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
.600
.600
.600
.600
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.400
.400
-400
.400
.400
.333
.333
.200
.200
.200
-200
.167

167

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000

TS

TR

HI

Index
10001630
10001624
10001325
10001122
10001030
8000818
8000624
8000520
8000424
6667593
6667293
6667290
6667188
6667094
6667090
6000722
6000623
6000323
6000118
5999819
5000227
5000125
5000123
4999923
4999923
4999919
4999723
4000122
4000019
3999817
3999518
3999113
3332953
3332754
1999717
1999317
1999014
1999013
1665988
1665180

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Z22Z2ZZ2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z2222222222
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12/712/11 22:45:21



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee

Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1) 714-Mesarovich,S

64)

33) 847-Powell ,Kevin

B

Mesarovich,S

32) 611-Leadley,Scott

Bye

Powell ,Kevin

17) 468-Hilliard,G

48)

15-12

Hilliard,G

49)

16) 414-Gullakson,Dane E

Bye

Gullakson,Dane E

9) 696-McKinney,C
56)
41) 778-Nissan,Michael
24) 311-Eldridge,D

25) 845-Potter,Joshua M

Bye

McKinney,C

Bye

Eldridge,D

40) 111-Borfitz,Kevin

57)

15-2

Potter,Joshua M

8) 440-Harmon,William D

15-9

Harmon,William D

5) 220-Connor,Ryan T

60)

Bye

Connor,Ryan T

37) 102-Billings,Jordan

28) 252-Davis,Andrew M

21) 745-Moore,Zachary J

Bye

Davis,Andrew M

44) 905-Rouse,Joseph T

15-5

Moore,Zachary J

53)

12) 706-Meng,Eagon

15-5

Meng,Eagon

13) 448-Hayden,Sam E

52)

Bye

Hayden,Sam E

45) 744-Moore,Samuel J

20) 236-Culler,Michael D

Bye

Culler,Michael D

29) 694-McGrew,John F

36) 903-Rothfus,Ben J

15-13

Rothfus,Ben J

61)

4) 213-Colcisca,Tudor M

15-14

Colcisca,Tudor M

Bye

o

Mesarovich,S
15-4

Gul lakson,Dane E

15-14

Eldridge,D
7-6

Potter,Joshua M
15-8

Davis,Andrew M
15-12

Moore,Zachary J
15-13

Hayden,Sam E
15-13

Colcisca,Tudor M

15-4

Gul lakson,Dane E

15-9

Potter,Joshua M

15-14

Davis,Andrew M

15-12

Colcisca,Tudor M

15-12

12712711 22:45:34



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A B
3) b55-Bailey,Nathan W
Bailey,Nathan W
62) Bye
35) 877-Reiss,Albert M
Hill,Tom R
30) 467-Hill,Tom R 15-10
19) 229-Cramerus,P
Cramerus,P
46) Bye
51)
Gandley,Leo T
14) 368-Gandley,Leo T Bye
11) 862-Radu MD,Andrew
Radu MD,Andrew
54) Bye
43) 958-Sette,A
Sette,A
22)1017-Stein,Timothy A 15-14
27)1032-Swanson,David
Colgate,K
38) 216-Colgate,K 15-10
59)
Moore,Michael T
6) 742-Moore,Michael T Bye
7) 495-Hughes,C
Hughes,C
58) Bye
39) 254-Davis,Hugh M
Gould,Max J
26) 398-Gould,Max J 15-13
23) 488-Howes,David T
Howes,David T
42) 840-Pitzel,John E 15-5
55)
Ruder,Robert W
10) 908-Ruder ,Robert W Bye
15) 228-Cramerus,M
Cramerus,M
50) Bye
47)
Cole,Matthew
18) 215-Cole,Matthew Bye
31) 42-Aron,Keith E
Aron,Keith E
34) 698-McPheeters, | 15-11
63)
Grant,James C
2) 402-Grant,James C Bye

o

Bailey,Nathan W

15-6

Gandley,Leo T
15-7

Radu MD,Andrew
15-13

Colgate,K
15-12

Gould,Max J
15-12

Howes,David T
15-4

Cramerus,M
15-10

Grant,James C
15-10

Gandley,Leo T
15-14

Radu MD,Andrew
15-5

Gould,Max J
11-7

Grant,James C
15-12
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D E F
1) 414-Gullakson,Dane E
Potter,Joshua M

8) 845-Potter,Joshua M 15-11
8)Potter,Jo. ..
5) 252-Davis,Andrew M 15-12
Colcisca,Tudor M
4) 213-Colcisca,Tudor M 15-3
Grant,James C
3) 368-Gandley,Leo T 15-14
Radu MD,Andrew
6) 862-Radu MD,Andrew 15-14
2)Grant,Jam. ..
7) 398-Gould,Max J 15-13

Grant,James C
2) 402-Grant,James C 15-7

12712711 22:45:40



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 2 Mens Epee

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Alperstein,D
Baumgart,Gerrie
Bookwalter,Tim
Cochrane,Bob
Frye,Mary
Gamal el Din,Hana
Gluck,Alexander
Lambdin-Abraham,A
Loomis,Janet
Mahmoud, Samir M
Medalis,C
Seidel,J
Shanahan,Kevin
Shumate, Sean
Soliman,khaled
White,Ben

Pool

ANOOTWELDNO

AERPNWON

()]

Round 1 DE No Rep. Round 2

A(1)
A(1)
C(1)
B(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
¢
A(1)
A(2)
A(1)
A(1)
B(1)
A(1)
A(D

B(1)
c

c(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2

B(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2)
c()
B(1)
B(2

C

C(L)
c(D)

Final

DD

D(1)

D(D)

D(1)
F(D

8 Round 3 Level

ECD

EQL)

Observer

12712711 22:45:48
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